TOP TEN 2023-2024 ,
EAR # Exhibitor showsBOB BOS

SH224 Steve Hogan, Mary/Steve Hogan 22 643 100 743
CF516 Cliff Floyd 1 246 246
LSASPEN Larissa Sweigard 1 198 198
RHAMONA Sedletzeck/Brunette 1 162 162
RUDI Brian Carter 3 100 58 158
HDOUG Britt Stone _ 4 127 127
BRIE Sedletzeck/Brunette 8 87 35 122
TALKER Benjamin Huard 3 112 112
RHIPLEY Sedletzeck/Brunette 4 96 12 108
BELLESTAR Sedletzeck/Brunette 4 86 15 101




2023-2024 Youth Sweepstakes

Exhibitor shows
Benjamin Huard 20
Maggie Stone _ 32

 Larissa Sweigard = 2
- Brody Thompson-Godoy 11
Andrew Velcheck 12
Kamron Cruce
Peter Velcheck Jr
Ashlyn Ettl
Kloey Walls
Baillee Proctor
Maddox Rose
Bailey Stephens
Jackson Wehner
Ana Garza
Harmony Litteral
Shelby Koontz
Molly Haley
Brett Pinkston
Katja & Kloey Walls
Gabriel Lannan
Cheyenne Hartfield
Savannah Selin
Cassie Marvin
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Open Sweepstakes 2023-2024

Exhibitor
Sedletzeck/Brunette
Brennan, Eric

Hogan, Steve

Carter, Ed

Robley, Jason

Stone, Britt

Meyer, Dallas, Jane, Eric & Angie
Robley, Rachel

Alsteen, Gary

Carter, Brian

Lawson, Cathy

Floyd, Cliff

Long, Danny

Halsey, Gordon & Evelyn
Velcheck, Peter & Joanne
Proctor, Shelsey

Semb, Nathan & Amber
Hawke, Larry

Huber, Emma

- Walls, Katja

Turpin, Rylan

Gee, Mike

Clampitt, Robert
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5135
2962
2410
1711
1576
1562
1529
1461
999
883
832
678
463
350
296
295
284
279
254
244
224
220
205



